VERSION THREE
CONCRETE
LIFTING SYSTEMS
AU: 1300 KONNECT (566 632) | www.konnectfasteningsystems.com.au
NZ: 0508 KONNECT (566 632) | www.konnectfasteningsystems.co.nz
BY
2
KONNECT FASTENING SYSTEMS® – CONCRETE LIFTING SYSTEMS | VERSION THREE

STRUCTURAL
PANEL
THICKNESS
GROUND
RELEASE
ANCHOR LENGTH
WLL
(tonnes)
146113 125mm 94mm 2.5
146114 150mm 119mm 3.5
146115 175mm 143.5mm 4.5
146116 200mm 143.5mm 4.5
PROUCT CODE EXTENSION HEIGHT
EXT5MM 5mm
EXT6MM 6mm
EXT10MM 10mm
EXT12MM 12mm
EXT19MM 19mm
EXT20MM 20mm
EXT25MM 25mm
The Ground Release II System is a unique method of tilting concrete tilt-up wall panels into position and allows the
hardware to be easily released from the ground. Ladders are normally not required during the hardware release
process which greatly increases worker safety and productivity.
Features of the T41A Ground Release II Insert Are:

FIXTURE
THICKNESS
INSTALLATION
TORQUE
BOX CARTON
mm mm mm Nm QTY QTY
PBI18-20/115 M12 x 115mm 18 95 20 90 25 75
PBI20-20/115-LH M14 x 115mm 20 95 20 150 10 40
8
KONNECT FASTENING SYSTEMS® – CONCRETE LIFTING SYSTEMS | VERSION THREE
PLASTIC CHAIRS
BAR AND MESH SUPPORT CHAIRS: CLIP FAST MESH
BAR AND MESH SUPPORT CHAIRS: CIRCULAR SPACERS
BAR AND MESH SUPPORT CHAIRS: CLIP FAST BAR
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION BAG
MTWBC30/40 Combination with clips but no base – 30mm & 40mm 100
MTWBC50/60 Combination with clips but no base – 50mm & 60mm 100
MTWBC65/75 Combination with clips but no base – 65mm & 75mm 100
MTWBC90/100 Combination with clips but no base – 90mm & 100mm 100
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION BAG
CLFM20M 20M Clip Fast Mesh Chairs 100/bag x 50/pallet
CLFM25M 25M Clip Fast Mesh Chairs 100/bag x 50/pallet
CLFM30M 30M Clip Fast Mesh Chairs 100/bag x 50/pallet
CLFM35M 35M Clip Fast Mesh Chairs 100/bag x 50/pallet
CLFM40M 40M Clip Fast Mesh Chairs 100/bag x 50/pallet
CLFM50M 50M Clip Fast Mesh Chairs 100/bag x 50/pallet
CLFM60M 60M Clip Fast Mesh Chairs 100/bag x 50/pallet
CLFM65M 65M Clip Fast Mesh Chairs 100/bag x 50/pallet
CLFM70M 70M Clip Fast Mesh Chairs 100/bag x 50/pallet
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION BAG
CS12C15 15mm Circular Spacers (8-12mm Bar) 100/bag x 50/pallet
CS12C20 20mm Circular Spacers (8-12mm bar) 100/bag x 50/pallet
CS12C25 25mm Circular Spacers (8-12mm Bar) 100/bag x 50/pallet
CS12C30 30mm Circular Spacers (8-12mm Bar) 100/bag x 50/pallet
CS12C40 40mm Circular Spacers (8-12mm Bar) 100/bag x 50/pallet
CS12C50 50mm Circular Spacers (8-12mm Bar) 100/bag x 50/pallet
CS12C75 75mm Circular Spacers (8-12mm Bar) 100/bag x 50/pallet
CS6C15 15mm Circular Spacers (3-6mm Bar) 100/bag x 50/pallet
CS6C20 20mm Circular Spacers (3-6mm Bar) 100/bag x 50/pallet
CS6C25 25mm Circular Spacers (3-6mm Bar) 100/bag x 50/pallet
CS6C30 30mm Circular Spacers (3-6mm Bar) 100/bag x 50/pallet
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION BAG
CLFB15B 15B Clip Fast Bar Chair 100/bag x 50/pallet
CLFB20B 20B Clip Fast Bar Chair 100/bag x 50/pallet
CLFB25B 25B Clip Fast Bar Chair 100/bag x 50/pallet
CLFB30B 30B Clip Fast Bar Chair 100/bag x 50/pallet
CLFB35B 35B Clip Fast Bar Chair 100/bag x 50/pallet
CLFB40B 40B Clip Fast Bar Chair 100/bag x 50/pallet
CLFB45B 45B Clip Fast Bar Chair 100/bag x 50/pallet
CLFB50B 50B Clip Fast Bar Chair 100/bag x 50/pallet
CLFB60B 60B Clip Fast Bar Chair 100/bag x 50/pallet
CLFB65B 65B Clip Fast Bar Chair 100/bag x 50/pallet
CLFB70B 70B Clip Fast Bar Chair 100/bag x 50/pallet
Plastic chairs are designed to hold mesh in both precast and tilt up panels. The chairs vary in height depending on the panels’
thickness. Each chair is grey and has small dimples on their feet to minimise noticeability of the chairs on panels.
9
KONNECT FASTENING SYSTEMS® – CONCRETE LIFTING SYSTEMS | VERSION THREE